

Glenmore Heritage Valley Golf Club 690 Mulgoa Rd, Mulgoa, 2745 Ph: (02) 4733 1230 Fax: (02) 4733 2754 Email: <u>committee@glenmoregolf.com.au</u> Web: <u>www.glenmoregolf.com.au</u>

## 2019 NSW Vardon Event Glenmore Cup



## Saturday 12<sup>th</sup> January 2019

Entry Fee: Entries Close: Handicap Limit: Tee Times: Defending Champion: Conditions:

Email: committee@glenmoregolf.com.au

\$25 per player (includes GST). Must accompany entry Sunday 6<sup>th</sup> January 2019
Visitors 4.4 Members 7.4 (all players must have a current Golf Link#)
6:00am to 8:24am (Players must register with the pro shop 15 minutes prior to tee time)
Andrew Robb (Glenmore Heritage Valley 70)
See <a href="http://www.glenmoregolf.com.au/glenmoregolf/php/golf/compConditions.php">http://www.glenmoregolf.com.au/glenmoregolf/php/golf/compConditions.php</a>

Player Details						
Name:						
Golf Link #:			Home Club:			
Email:			Mobile Phone:			
Preferred Tee Time:	□ 6:00 – 6:40 □ 6:48	- 7:28	□ 7:36 – 8:24			
NOTE: Mobile number or email is required for notification of allocated tee time						
Payment Details						
Method of payment (please select one of the below options)						
Credit Card: D Maste	que 🖵 Mone	Money Order     (Payable to Glenmore Heritage Valle				
Amount: \$						
Card Details: Expiry Date	/ Card Number			C	CV ber	
Cardholder's Name		Card	Cardholder's Signature SIGN HERE			
			L			
			Office Use Only			
Post: Glenmore Heritage Valley Match Committee PO Box 690, Mulgoa, NSW 2745 Fax: (02) 4733 2754		Tee Time Allocated		Player	nail d msg	